	排名
	投标人名称
	综合得分
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）

	1
	天津午阳印刷股份有限公司
	91.1946
	337560
	337560

	2
	天津中天证照印刷有限公司
	90.2434
	311800
	311800

	3
	四川金鹏宏达实业有限公司
	85.5
	214260
	214260
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1  天津午阳印刷股份有限公司  91.1946  337560  337560  

2  天津中天证照印刷有限公司  90.2434  311800  311800  

3  四川金鹏宏达实业有限公司  85.5  214260  214260  

 

